School from an Airplane

Name
Date

1) Put an X next to the item you find on the aerial photo.
__water
__ building
__ parking lot
____drive way
___ road
_walkway
___blacktop play area
__ play field
____sports field
__ trees
_____garden
__ shrubs
_____woodlot

car

playground

2) List other features that you found that are not listed above.
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School from an Airplane

Name

Date

In the spaces below list as many things as you recognize on the aerial photograph.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
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23)
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